Ostgdtacupen 5

Linkdping 2017 02 05

Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg

Domare: Thomas Persson

Fornamn Efternamn
Anna Kuling
Ulrika Vall
Martina  Tranquist
Ninni Lemvig
Mariam  Aoryakhel
Tove Karlsson
Andreas Enblom
Richard  Westling
Bjorn Eriksson
Goran Johansson
Jan Gustafsson
Roger Johansson
Stefan Schaadt
Per-Henrik Helgesson
Jesper Helgesson
Per Ankarstam
Joakim Strémberg
Mathias  Jonsson
Bjorn Almgren
Kjell Jonsson

Per-Hakan Helgesson
Lars-Goran Liljergren

Kjell-Ake Larsson

Simon Vall

Erik Svensson
Hampus Djerwingbrant
Joel Strémberg
Hampus Tangmark

Alexander Johansson

Forening
Finspangs Psk
Mjolby Pk
Finspangs Psk

Mjolby Pk
Mijolby Pk
Norrkopings Skf

Linkdpings Skf
Orebro Pssk
Norrkopings Skf

Mij6lby Pk
Orebro Pssk

Mijolby Pk
Linkdpings Skf
Upsala Ssk
Linkdpings Skf
Saab Pk
Linkdpings Skf
Norrkopings Skf

Norrkopings Pk
Mjolby Pk
Finspangs Psk
Norrkopings Skf

Finspangs Psk

Mjolby Pk
Mjolby Pk
Mjolby Pk
Linkdpings Skf
Mjolby Pk

Mjslby Pk

Klass Licens
D1 1212163
D2 3533159
D3

DJY 1870854
DJY

DJY 4496566
H1 2993030
H1 1779726
H1 4414184
H?2 735913
H2 2573760
H3 1171660
H3

H3 247977
H3 1077978
H3 493585
H3 968346
H3 573375

H/D6 585773
H/D 65

H/D 6 7436
H/D 6 972469

H/D 51171497

HIY 2226464
HY
Hl'Y
HJY 2397132
Hl'Y

HJA 1377875
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1
1
1

= AW N - N o b WN R N

u b WN

88
87
85

86
82
79

92
86
87

88
90

95
92
92
92
92
94
93

90
89
84
81

79

91
88
84
84
70

91

85
84
81

85
78
55

87
82
76

89
89

91
93
93
95
92
91
93

89
83
83
88

85

93
89
88
86
75

89

81
92
89

85
80
60

88
85
87

90
90

94
92
93
94
92
96
93

92
89
86
89

87

87
90
83
83
66

84

79
85
83

76
84
55

86
83
83

95
89

93
94
96
92
93
96
90

85
84
87
79

80

93
96
88
85
69

92

87
80
74

93
89

95
95
93
96
95
86
97

93
91
87
85
72

95

90
88
76

88
89

92
93
91
88
92
93
90

91
89
86
80
75

91

333
348
338
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324
249

530
504
483

543
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356
345
340
337

331

548
543
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427
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17
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Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


Skjutledare: Joakim Stromberg
Domare: Thomas Persson

Fornamn Efternamn
Susanna  Kéfling

Forening
Finspangs Psk

Lovisa Kafling Finspangs Psk
Linnea Vall Mjoélby Pk
Marcus Bergstrom Mjolby Pk
Arvid Hjort Mijolby Pk
Tuva Karlborg Mjoélby Pk
Ebba Blomquist Mjoélby Pk
Johanna  Kafling Finspangs Psk
Oscar Johansson Mijolby Pk

Linkdping 2017 02 05

Klass Licens
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11

Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13

Ostgdtacupen 5

Plac S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X
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94
88
97
90

98
97
94
91
89

94
92
97
88

100
97
96
95
95

95
91
95
84

99
98
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91
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93
91

376
362
388
356

395
390
386
373
369

9
6
10
2
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7


Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering


